% | “ASHLEY

REPLACEMENT PART DESCRIPTION FORM

MODEL #: B060-91

PART#

DESCRIPTION

USED ON:

MRP#

MATERIAL

QTY.

FACTORY USE ONLY!!

PACK| P/M
1 Top Panel (506x400x18mm) OLD| B060-91 |R68603 PB+Paper 1 K M
1 Top Panel (506x400x17mm) NEW [ B060-91 |R75117 PB+Paper 1 K M
2 Bottom Panel (467x398x18mm) OLD | B060-91 |R68604 PB+Paper 1 K M
2 Bottom Panel (467x398x17mm) NEW| B060-91 |[R75118 PB+Paper 1 K M
3 Middle Panel (467x376x15mm) OLD| B060-91 |[R68605 PB+Paper 1 K M
3 Middle Panel (467x376x14mm) NEW| B060-91 |[R75119 PB+Paper 1 K M
4 Left Side Panel (398x270x18mm) OoLD | B060-91 |[R68606 PB+Paper 1 K M
4 |Left Side Panel (398x270x17mm) NEW [ B060-91 |R75120 PB+Paper 1 K M
5 Right Side Panel (398x270x18mm) oLD | B060-91 |R68607 PB+Paper 1 K M
5 Right Side Panel (398x270x17mm) NEW | B060-91 |R75121 PB+Paper 1 K M
6 Back Panel (473x256x3mm)| B060-91 [R68608 PB+Paper 1 K M
7 Knob (w/Screws) B060-91 | R68609 Metal 1 G P
8 Drawer Front (465x123x18mm) OLD | B060-91 [R68610 PB+Paper 1 K M
8 Drawer Front (465x123x17mm) NEW| B060-91 |R75122 PB+Paper 1 K M
9 Drawer Back (437x100x9mm) | B060-91 |R68611 PB+Paper 1 K M
10 |Drawer Side (355x100x9mm)| B060-91 |[R68612 PB+Paper 2 K M
11 |Drawer Bottom (429x356x3mm)| B060-91 |R68613 PB+Paper 1 K M
12 [Leg Assembly B060-91 |R68614 Metal 2 F P
13 |Bottom Stretcher B060-91 [R68615 Metal 2 F P
14 |[Top Stretcher B060-91 |R68616 Metal 2 F P
15 |Adjustable Leveler OLD B060-91 |R68617 Metal+Plastic 4 G P
15 [Adjustable Leveler NEW B060-91 |R75123 Metal+Plastic 4 G P
1 6 Drawer Glide (M+F)(35mmWx300mmL)(w/Screws) OLD BO60-9 1 R686 1 8 Meta I 2 G P
16 Drawer Glide (M+F)(35mmWx290mmL)(B)(H) NEW B060-91 R72976 Metal 2 G M
17 |USB Port B060-91 |R68514 Plastic 1 G P
18 [USB Port Adapter B060-91 |R68515 Plastic 1 G P
12mm Cam Lock (12)
10mm Cam Lock (8)
Wood Dowel (6)
M6x15mm Bolt (8)
19 |Hardware Pack OLD B060-91 |R68619 Méx13mm Spring Washer (8) 1 G P
M6x19mm Flat Washer (8)
M3.5x16mm Screw (8)
M4x25mm Screw (4)
M6 Allen Wrench (1)
M6x32mm Cam Bolt (20)
15x9mm Cam Lock (20)
5/32inx22mm Bolt (1)
8x30mm Wood Dowel (10)
M6x15mm Bolt (8)
19 |Hardware Pack NEW B060-91 [R75124 M6 Lock Washer (8) 1 G P
6><15ranm Sacsreew 54;
7x15mm Screw (8)
8x25mm Screw (4)
4mm Allen Wrench (1)
20 |Sticker Pack B060-91 |R71470 Cover Sticker (12) 1 G P
21 |Clip (w/Screw)(14x13x9mm) NEW| B060-91 |[R75108 Plastic 4 G P
NOTE: Parts #s 1,2,3,4,5,8,15,16,19,21 NEW effective starting serial# 666000068421
SIGNATURE DESIGN BY ASHLEY® All Rights Reserved. October 2022 Page 1 Of 2




REPLACEMENT PART DESCRIPTION FORM

MODEL #: B060-91

15 OLD

16 NEW

15 NEW

21 NEW

SIGNATURE DESIGN BY ASHLEY® All Rights Reserved. October 2022

Page 2 Of 2




